PLAN DE SEGUIMIENTO DE MENORES DE DOMA CLASICA
CUARTA CONVOCATORIA
Club de Campo Villa de Madrid, 24 de junio de 2016

Hora

10:00
10:50
11:40
12:30
13:20
15:40
16:30
17:20
18:10
19:00
19:50

Jinete

HERRERO DE PABLO, ISABEL
FERNANZ PEREZ, ANDREA
BORJABAD JIMENEZ, LUCIA
SUAREZ NAVARRO, MARTA

MORA VICENTE, RODRIGO

DEL BRiO CENTENERO, CARLOS
MARTIN DELGADO, PAULA

BLASCO GONZALEZ-MUNOZ, DAVID
SERRANO NIETO, PAULA

OLIVA LAZARO, ALEJANDRO

LARA PEREZ, LAURA

Técnicos:

Caballo

EDDIE
ZIGGY

EMPERATRIZ DE PONTON

CAPRICHOSO ER
SIR HENRY

EL KHAN

TOLO DAS LEZIRIAS
FARALLON

DARIUS L
FREIXENET
FOREMAN

Juan A. Jiménez
Christine Noyes
Luis Nunez

Repris

Infantiles Individual
Juveniles 0* Individual
Juveniles 0* Individual
Juveniles Individual
Juveniles Individual
Juveniles 0* Individual
Alevines Individual
YR Individual

YR Individual
Juveniles Individual
Juveniles Individual



